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Conference Call Agenda

March 17, 2022 ~ 10:00 am - 11:40 am

Time Action/Info

Agenda Item

10:00 )
10:05 ()
10:15 )]
10:30 ()
10:45 (I/A)
11:00 ()
11:15

11:25

11:35

11:40

Introductions - Gates

R&R Partners Presentation*
e Subcommittee Update (l)

Council & Sub-committee Reports
CPW Leadership Team Update - Dobson

CWC Future Meetings Discussion - Anderson & Sednek
e Governor’s Guidance
e CPW Connect: Vaccination Attestation

Planning Retreat Logistics - Gates & Sednek
e Agenda items
e Group Dinner and Lodging
e Additional Needs

Partners Conference/PWC May Meeting/Sportsperson’s Caucus
Updates - Gates

Tourism Impacts on Wildlife - Kitching
Public Comment

Adjourn

Wildlife Council conference calls are open to the public. To listen to the conference
call please contact Ginny Sednek at virginia.sednek@state.co.us three days in

advance.

Comments are limited to 3 minutes.

*Refers to a document provided prior to the call/meeting

2022 Wildlife Council Meeting/Call Dates

Month/Location Date Day of Month
April - Planning Retreat Mon 4/4 - Tues 4/5 15t Mon/Tues
May - Call 5/19 34 Thursday

June - Meeting 6/16 34 Thursday
July - Call 7/14 2" Thursday
August - Meeting 8/18 34 Thursday
September - Call 9/15 3 Thursday
October - Meeting 10/20 34 Thursday
November - Call 11/10 2" Thursday
December - Meeting 12/15 34 Thursday
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