

Conference Call Agenda March 17, 2022 ~ 10:00 am - 11:40 am

<u>#</u> 1	Time 10:00	Action/Info (I)	Agenda Item Introductions - Gates	
2	10:05	(I)	R&R Partners Presentation* • Subcommittee Update (I)	
3	10:15	(1)	Council & Sub-committee Reports	
4	10:30	(1)	CPW Leadership Team Update - Dobson	
5	10:45	(I/A)	CWC Future Meetings Discussion - Anderson & Sednek Governor's Guidance CPW Connect: Vaccination Attestation	
6	11:00	(1)	Planning Retreat Logistics - Gates & Sednek	
7	11:15		Partners Conference/PWC May Meeting/Sportsperson's Caucus Updates - Gates	
8	11:25		Tourism Impacts on Wildlife - Kitching	
9	11:35		Public Comment	
10	11:40		Adjourn	

Wildlife Council conference calls are open to the public. To listen to the conference call please contact Ginny Sednek at <u>virginia.sednek@state.co.us</u> three days in advance. Comments are limited to 3 minutes.

2022 Wildlife Council Meeting/Call Dates

Month/Location	Date	Day of Month
April - Planning Retreat	Mon 4/4 - Tues 4/5	1 st Mon/Tues
May - Call	5/19	3 rd Thursday
June - Meeting	6/16	3 rd Thursday
July - Call	7/14	2 nd Thursday
August - Meeting	8/18	3 rd Thursday
September - Call	9/15	3 rd Thursday
October - Meeting	10/20	3 rd Thursday
November - Call	11/10	2 nd Thursday
December - Meeting	12/15	3 rd Thursday

^{*}Refers to a document provided prior to the call/meeting